Solar Kits
Features
• Complete Kit – Solar Panel, Pole/Wall Mount, Outdoor
12AWG Cable, Battery Charge Controller
• Accommodates 2" to 4.5" dia. Pole or Wall Mount
• Quick tilt adjustment (15° to 65°)
• Certified for up to 110MPH Winds
Applications

Operating Temperature -40C to +85C -40C to +85C -40C to +85C -40C to +85C -40C to +85C
Shipping Weight 8.2kg (18lb) 8.2kg (18lb) 10kg (22lb) 24kg (53lb) 36kg (79lb)
DATA SHEET
TPSK Series
160W and 320W Kit Mount
System
 TPSK Series
TPSK Series Spec Rev 7   25-Jun-18                                                                                               Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Page 2
For further information contact:
Solar Kits Description
Continuous Power
with 6 Hours Peak Sun
Continuous Power
with 3 Hours Peak Sun
TPSK12-30W 12V 30W Solar Kit 8W 4W
TPSK24-30W 24V 30W Solar Kit 8W 4W
TPSK12-80W 12V 80W Solar Kit 20W 10W
TPSK12/24-160W 12V/24V 160W Solar Kit 40W 20W
TPSK12/24-320W 12V/24V 320W Solar Kit 80W 40W
Tyconsystems.com
14641 S 800 W  Bluffdale, UT 84065
PH: 801-432-0003  FAX: 801-618-4220
30W and 80W Kit Mount System